
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0921 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:10/1/2020 Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:10/20/2020

Title: Approval of Fourth Amendment to Agreement No. PH-19-045 with Community Foundation of
Mendocino County Increasing the Amount from $101,850 to $111,850 to Provide Outreach Activities to
the Hard-to-Count Populations in Mendocino County for the 2020 Decennial United States Census,
Effective December 3, 2019 through December 2, 2020

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 20-024-A1, 2. Original Agreement, 3. Amendment 1, 4. Amendment 2, 5. Amendment 3,
6. Amendment 4, Proposed

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors10/20/2020 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

